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PRODUCT CATALOGUE

Cod. Campo
mm

Risoluzione
Resolución

mm

Accuratezza
Precisión

mm

Ø
mm

L2
mm

L1
mm

D1
mm

Contatto
Contacto

Testina
Cabeza

BB155A

0 ÷ 13

0,005

± 0,004

5 17 58,5 13

1A

1B

BB160A

0,01

6,5 15,5 55 29

BB160B 2A

BB165A

0 ÷ 15

5

17

61 13,5

1A

BB165B 2A

BB165C 1A

2B

BB165D 2A

BB166A

6,5 75,5 15

1A

1B

BB166B 2A

BB166C 1A

2B

BB166D 2A

BB170A

8 18 94 29

1A

1B

BB170B 2A

BB175A

0 ÷ 25

± 0,003 6,5 27 121 18

1A

3B

BB175B 2A

BB180A ± 0,004 8

28,5

115 29

1A

1B

BB1856,5A

0,002

±0,003 6,5

113

18BB190A

± 0,003

8 3B

BB195A

0,01

6,5 27 108

1B

BB20001A

8

34 133

21

BB200001A 0,001

BB20501A 0,01

34,5 120

BB205001A 0,001

BB21001 0 ÷ 50 0,07 ± 0,005 59 -

BB215A

0 ÷ 25

0,001

± 0,003

6,5

28,5 113 19,5

BB22025A

0,002

38,5 119

49

4B

BB22025B 5B

BB22050A

0 ÷ 50 ± 0,005 65

163

4B

BB22050B 5B

BB22550 0,005 8 145,5 6B




